ILLUSTRATION FOR
SPA SERIES
SPA
SPA housings are used for take-up pulley bearing mountings. The yoke enables the connection with the tensioning block thru suitable
pin. The whole assembly of take up is guided on rails in the conveyor frame.
Type:-
SPA housings are non-split housing with covers and labyrinth seals. They can be supplied with closed end covers for shaft  end
arrangements.

SPA
SERIES
43
44
Shaft
dia
Designation
of Housing
Spherical Roller
Bearing Adapter Sleeve Weight (Approx)
Housing Fixing bolt cover          Quantity
mm kg
50 SPA 2211K 22211K H 311 9 M8 12
55 SPA 2212K 22212K H 312 10 M8 12
60 SPA 2213K 22213K H 313 10 M8 16
70 SPA 2216K 22216SK H 316 17 M8 16
80 SPA 2218K 22218SK H 318 25 M8 16
90 SPA 2220K 22218SK H 320 26 M8 16
100 SPA 2222K 22222SK.MB H 322 27 M8 16
110 SPA 2224K 22224SK.MB H 3124 30 M8 16
125 SPA 3028K 23028SK.MB H 3028 48 M10 16
SPA 2228K 22228SK.MB H 3128 61 M10 16
135 SPA 3030K 23030SK.MB H3030 58 M12 16
140 SPA 3132K 23132SK.MB H 3132HG 120 M12 16
150 SPA 3034K 23034SK.MB H 3034HG 85 M12 16
SPA 3034K 23034SK.MB H 3034HG 180 M12 16
SPA 3134K 23134SK.MB H3134HG 150 M12 16
170 SPA 3038K 23038SK.MB H3038HG 130 M16 16
180 SPA 3140K 23140BK.MB H 3140HG 165 M16 16
200 SPA 3044K 23044K.MB H3044XHG 180 M16 16
SPA 3144K 23144BK.MB H3144XHG 260 M16 16
220 SPA 3148K 23148BK.MB H 3148 XHG 315 M20 16
240 SPA 3052K 23052K.MB H 3052 XHG 235 M16 16
SPA 3152K 23152K.MB H 3152 XHG 325 M24 16
SPA 3252K 23252BK.MB H2352XHG 410 M20 16
280 SPA 3160K 23160BK.MB H3160HG 440 M24 16
SPA 2260K 22260K.MB H3160HG 525 M20 16
SPA 3260K 23260K.MB H 3260 HG 620 M24 16
320 SPA 3168K 23168BK.MB H3168HG 630 M 24 16
SPA 3268K 23268BK.MB H 3268HG 635 M24 16
340 SPA 3272K 23272BK.MB H 3272HG 885 M 24 16
360 SPA 3176K 23176K.MB H 3176 HG 700 M 24 16
SPA 3276K 23276BK.MB H 3276 HG 900 M30 16
SPA TAKE-UP BEARING HOUSINGS
FOR BEARINGS WITH TAPERED BORE
AND ADAPTER SLEEVE
Locating